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THONG TIN LIEN HE GIANG VIEN

TT Ho va tén S6 dién thoai Mail
1 Trinh Hitu Luc 0949.001.100 thluc@ blu.edu.vn
2 Trinh Hoang Son 0983.720.540 thson@blu.edu.vn
3 V06 Hoang Khiém 0913.892.933 vhkhiem@blu.edu.vn
4 Quéch Thi Hai Yén 0919.727.903 gthyen@blu.edu.vn
5 Nguyén Thi Phuong 0913.779.948 ntphuong@blu.edu.vn
6 Lé Huynh Nhu 0913.648.489 Ihnhu@blu.edu.vn
7 Lé Hong Nga 0917.670.673 Ihnga@blu.edu.vn
8 Nguyén Thi Thu Hau 0382.602.216 ntthuhau@blu.edu.vn
9 Nguyén Thi Diém Trang 0943.805.279 ntdtrang@blu.edu.vn
10 Bui Thi Thu Lan 0942.307.404 bttlan@blu.edu.vn
11 Tran Thi Kim Ngan 0944.226.112 ttkngan@blu.edu.vn
12 | Nguyén Vin Ngoan 0989.689.004 nvngoan@blu.edu.vn
13 Tang Thanh Phudc 0912.808.972 ttphuoc@blu.edu.vn
14 | Lé Thanh Tung 0913.149.004 Ittung@blu.edu.vn
15 | Nguyén Thiiy Anh 0918.398.989 ntanh@blu.edu.vn
16 | Thi Thi My Duyén 0947.190.567 ttmduyen@blu.edu.vn
17 | Vo Thi Phuong Hong Hop 0947.198.361 vtphhop@blu.edu.vn
18 | Pham My Phuong 0944.335.594 pmphuong@blu.edu.vn
19 Pham Thi Kim Loan 0988.684.266 ptkloan@blu.edu.vn
20 | Bui Thi Hién 0356.045.464 bthien@blu.edu.vn
21 | Nguyén Thi Hing Nga 0907.703.790 nthnga@blu.edu.vn
22 | Nguyén Thi Bich Ngan 0939. 016. 299 ntbngan@blu.edu.vn
23 | NguyénLéLy 0988.138.099 nguyenlely@blu.edu.vn
24 Truong Thi Bé 0914.874.004 truongbe@blu.edu.vn
25 Lé Thi Thém 0947.746.002 Itthem@blu.edu.vn
26 | La Thuy Diém 0967.077.778 Itdiem@blu.edu.vn
27 | Duong Thé Lan 0911.004.005 dtlan@blu.edu.vn
28 Mai Hoa An 0932.862.119 mhan@blu.edu.vn
29 | T6 Vinh Son 0943.726.707 tvson@blu.edu.vn
30 | bang Trung Thing 0918.124.276 dtthang@blu.edu.vn
31 | Nguyén Thi Sang 0919.747.633
32 | Pham Tién Cong 0913.647.871
33 | V& Thi Ngoc Huyén 0945.762.545
34 | Nguyén Tric An 0333.090.333 ntan@Dblu.edu.vn
35 | Ngo Ngoc Thao 0943.288.579 nnthao@blu.edu.vn
36 | Duong Thé Béo 0776.514.675 dtbao@blu.edu.vn
37 Ta Kim Oanh 0916.337.654
38 | Sdm Ngoc Kha Ta 0793.659.644 snktu@blu.edu.vn
39 | Trwong Thi Nhu'Y 0972.996.939 ttny@blu.edu.vn
40 | Huynh Thi Ut 0949.436.959 htut@blu.edu.vn
41 | Nguyén Van Ut 0946.463.232 nvut@blu.edu.vn
42 | Truong Thi Kiéu 0944.878.527
43 | Son Thanh Thoang 0945.971.185
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44 | Diép Kiéu Trang 0913.458.993

45 | Tran Tam Phuong 0913.806.429 ttphuong@blu.edu.vn

46 | Phan Van Pan 0918.023.310

A7 | Tran Nhat Bing 0918.827.863

48 | Triéu Yén Yén 0919.000.775 tyyen@blu.edu.vn

49 Vo Ngoc Loi 0374 614 988 vnloi@blu.edu.vn

50 | Tao Thanh Hai 0918 442 636 tthai@blu.edu.vn

51 Lam Hoang Mai 0948790190 Ihmai@blu.edu.vn

52 | Huynh Van Vién 0914164116 hvvien@blu.edu.vn

53 | Nguyén Vinh Quang 0916909737 nvquang@blu.edu.vn

THONG TIN LIEN HE LOP TRUONG CAC LOP
STT HQ VA TEN LOP SO PIEN THOAI

1. Huynh Hai Nguyén 15DKT1 0913174713
2. Nguyén Mong Quynh 15DKT2 0378872864
3. Tran Phuong Loan 15DQT1 0911.047.699
4, Nguyén Hoang Gia 15DQT?2 0369029022
5. Lé Huyén Tran 15DTCNH 0363209419
6. Bui Thi Cam Tu 16DKT1 0389295009
7. Nguyén Hoang Khuong 16DKT?2 0949828654
8. Phan Tran Ha My 16DQT 0832474354
9. M4 Thanh Phong 16DTCNH 0963.665.796
10. Quach Yén Nhi 17DKT1 0945389181
11. Vuong Dué Phong 17DKT?2 0827406146
12. Ly Bao Tran 17DQTKD1 0913492251
13. Dang Lam Phong Nha 17DQKDT?2 0389610845
14. Ly Bing Bing 17DTCNH 0913761931
15. Tran Thi Khanh Vy 18DKT1 0399796638
16. Nguyén Thi Mai Trinh 18DKT2 0942678522
17. Dinh Thi Tra My 18DQKDT 0812449632
18. Poan Huynh Hong Nhan 18DTCNH 0336.284.716
19. Ly Ty Trong 18DDLLH 0368237759



mailto:hvvien@blu.edu.vn

